Butenko-Beba Nataliia Anatoliivna

Category

Last position

May 1, 2016

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Administration of President of Ukraine, Head of the
Department

Change of the legislation, which sets up PEP status


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/61

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Butenko Anatolii lIvanovych father
Butenko Liubov Vasylivna mother
Beba Vadym Oleksandrovych son
Beba Oleksandr Oleksandrovych husband

3BilbHEHWW B 3amac , NeHCioHep

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20610
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20610
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20610
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20610
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20612
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20612
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20612
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20612
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20611
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20611
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20611
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20611
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20613
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20613
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20613
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/20613

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

AnmiHicTpauis MNpe3ngeHTa
YKpaiHwn, 3aBigyBad Bigainy
fonoBHOro lenaptamMeHTy
iH(pOPMaUINHOT NONITUKWN

AaMiHicTpauisa Npe3naeHTa
YKpaiHu, 3aBigyBay Bigainy
FonoBHOro [lenapTtaMeHTy
iIHhopMaLiINHOT NONITUKN

AOMiHicTpauia Npe3naeHTa
YKpaiHun, 3aBigysad Bigainy
FonoBHOro lenaptaMeHTy
iIH(hbopMaLINHOT NONITUKN

Administration of President of
Ukraine, Head of Unit of Main
Department for Informational
Policy

Administration of President of
Ukraine, Head of Unit of Main
Department for Informational
Policy

10 421,65

13 461,26

9 075,12

7177,22

10 753,27

2 532,22

1262,55

10

340,59

7 651,11

6 395,43


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92d8ae57-bd4e-4555-91f3-92ba3fa8826d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abe1621e-1b07-4b14-bef4-a09c88efa5e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a50880f-b3cc-434a-bbd9-7fd111db169f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30f07e15-25f0-468a-8372-7ba88a925905
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2e5b5d3-a901-44e7-bb85-d4b3f52eb165

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH 210 010,00
2016 UAH 210 010,00
2015 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92d8ae57-bd4e-4555-91f3-92ba3fa8826d
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-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — 94.0sg. m (1) 101.9 sq.
(1)

2018 — 94.0sg. m (1) 101.9 sq.
(1)

2017 3400.0sg. m (1) 94.0 sg. m (1) 161.9 sq.
(2)

2016 3400.0sg. m (1) 94.0 sg. m (1) 161.9 sq.
(2)

2015 3400.0sg. m (1) 94.0 sg. m (1) 101.9 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_92d8ae57-bd4e-4555-91f3-92ba3fa8826d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_abe1621e-1b07-4b14-bef4-a09c88efa5e3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a50880f-b3cc-434a-bbd9-7fd111db169f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_30f07e15-25f0-468a-8372-7ba88a925905
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2e5b5d3-a901-44e7-bb85-d4b3f52eb165

VEHICLES:

2019 * Nissan Juke 2016

2018

Nissan Juke 2016

2017 e Nissan Juke 2016

2016

Nissan Juke 2016

2015 * Toyota Auris 2007
il
CAREER:
Sept. 30, 2014 — till June 10, 2019 Administration of President of

Ukraine, Head of the Department

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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